
Downtown
Square Outdoor Ceiling Mount

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

Project:

Location:

Model & Size Color Temp Finish LED Watts LED Lumens Delivered Lumens
 FM-W47206 5"  3000K 

 3500K 
 4000K 

 BK Black
 WT White

11.9W 900
925
950

755
795
758

Example: FM-W47206-40-WT
For custom requests please contact customs@waclighting.com

FEATURES
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 3000K/3500K/4000K
• Option to pre-select color temperature or adjust in the field
• ACLED driverless technology
• 5 Year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Color Temp:  3000K,3500K,4000K

Input: 120 VAC,50/60Hz

CRI 90

Dimming: ELV: 100-10% , TRIAC: 100-10%

Rated Life: 54,000 Hours

Mounting: Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations

Standards: ETL, cETL, IP65, Title 24 JA8 Compliant, Wet Location Listed

Construction  Aluminum body, glass diffuser

FINISHES:

  Black   White

LINE DRAWING: 
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