WAC LIGHTING

Downtown

Square Outdoor Ceiling Mount

Fixture	Type:

Catalog Number:

Project:

1	_0	са	tı	01	า:

	0				
Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
O FM-W47206 5"	O 3000K	O BK Black	11.9W	900	755
	O 3500K	O WT White		925	795
	O 4000K			950	758

Example: FM-W47206-40-WT

For custom requests please contact customs@waclighting.com

FEATURES

- Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 3000K/3500K/4000K
- Option to pre-select color temperature or adjust in the field
- ACLED driverless technology

• 5 Year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Color Temp:	3000K,3500K,4000K
Input:	120 VAC,50/60Hz
CRI	90
Dimming:	ELV: 100-10% , TRIAC: 100-10%
Rated Life:	54,000 Hours
Mounting:	Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations
Standards:	ETL, cETL, IP65, Title 24 JA8 Compliant, Wet Location Listed
Construction	Aluminum body, glass diffuser



FINISHES:

Black	White

LINE DRAWING:

	5"		
5"			
		4½"	
			FM-W47206